
 

                   Item 5 Annex 3 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED 
 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2012/2013 

Balance at 
Feb 2012 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

Copt Hill 
  

  
 

 

 Keep Kids Active - February multi sport camp 
holiday activities £600.00 

  

 

 

 Friends of Cherry Tree Gardens -Easter tea and 
entertainment £269.00 

  

 

 

 Bernard Gilpin - Set up of a toddler group in the 
school £642.00 

  

 

 

 Houghton Art Club (Split with Houghton) -
Purchase of workstations and lightweight tables 
for art club members £215.00 

  

 

 

 Eppleton Cricket Club Purchase of bowling 
machine and cage for the cricket club £1,150.00 

  

 

 

  
Total  

 
£2,876 

 
£12,581 

 
£3,505 

 
£2,876 

 

 
£629 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2012/2013 

Balance at 
Feb  2012 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

Hetton Keep Kids Active - February multi sport camp 
holiday activities £780.00 

  

 

 

 East Rainton Football Club- Pitch fees for football 
club £483.00 

  

 

 

 Hetton Greenwatch - Room hire and publicity / 
promotional materials for activities to engage the 
community. 

£500.00 
 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Total  

 
£1,763 

 

 
£13,790 

 
£6,249 

 
£1,763 

 

 
£4,486 



 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2012/2013 

Balance at 
Feb 2012 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

Houghton Keep Kids Active - February multi sport camp 
holiday activities £635.00 

  

 

 

 Houghton Bowls Club - Purchase of coats / shirts, 
paint for backboards and 6 seats £418.00 

  

 

 

 
Houghton Art Club (Split with Copt Hill) - Purchase 
of workstations and lightweight tables for art club 
members 

 
 

£215.00 
 

  

 

 

  
Total  

 
£1,268.00 

 
 

 
£16,427 

 
£5,124 

 
£1,268.00 

 
£3,856 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2012/2013 

Balance at 
Feb 2012 

Project 
approvals 

Balance 
Remaining 

Shiney Row Wearside Junior Golf club - Purchase of team 
sweatshirts for junior section of golf club £160.00 

  

 

 

 Friends of Bournmoor - Football coaching costs 
plus equipment £100.00 

  

 

 

 Total  
£260.00 

 
£10,499 

 
£1,696 

 
£260 

 
£1,436 

Totals   
£6,167 

 
£53,297 

 
£16,574 

 
£6,167 

 
£10,407 

 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED
	Project
	Project
	Project
	Project
	Item 5 Annex 3

COMMUNITY CHEST 2012/2013 COALFIELD AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED

Ward
�Project

�Amount
�Allocation 2012/2013
�Ba


